Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

3. liga Olomouc, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 30. 10. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skore Prlimér Body
1. Mateos 20 13 O 7 9607 480,35 60,0
2. Krelov 20 13 O 7 9235 461,75 60,0
3. Sen 20 10 0 10 9152 457,60 53,0
4. Alfa Team 20 10 O 10 8842 437,30 51,5
5. Oderskabanda 20 10 0 10 9288 458,00 49,5
6. MGC Olomouc 20 4 0 16 8257 396,85 26,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Mateos 5 3 0 2 2291 458,20 15,0
2. Sen 5 2 0 3 2316 463,20 14,0
3. MGC Olomouc 5 3 0 2 2114 406,80 13,0
4. Alfa Team 5 3 0 2 2033 406,60 12,0
5. Oderskabanda 5 3 0 2 2369 467,40 11,0
6. Krelov 5 1 0 4 2099 419,80 10,0
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Jméno
Dittmer JiFi
Dvorsky Petr
Jasek Jindfich
Handk Ondfej
Togel Jan
Coufal Stanislav
Skrob Jaromir
Machalicek Miroslav
Babis Ales
Sevcik Daniel
Kuba Frantisek
Dvorska Jana
Gerza Vit
Spacek Slavek
Kaplan Miroslav
Spurny Jifi
Roletzka Eva
Sokol Vladimir
Pfidalova Libuse
Gajdiciar Ondrej
Hrachovina Petr
Henklova Danuse
Rozkopal Vojtéch
Henkl Milan

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Alfa Team
Oderska banda
Sen
Krelov
Mateos
Kfelov
Mateos
Mateos
Sen
Oderska banda
Sen
Oderska banda
MGC Olomouc
Krelov
Sen
Krelov
MGC Olomouc
Alfa Team
Alfa Team
Oderska banda
Alfa Team
MGC Olomouc
Oderska banda
MGC Olomouc

H
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20

6
17
18
16
15
10
16
10
20
19
12

7

9
20

Prdmeér
171,75
167,17
161,40
160,95
160,90
160,20
160,00
159,45
154,83
153,71
150,83
149,19
148,33
143,50
142,50
137,70
136,10
136,00
132,00
131,71
127,00
121,95
114,50
110,20
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Skére
3435
3009
3228
3219
3218
3204
3200
3189

929
2613
2715
2387
2225
1435
2280
1377
2722
2584
1584

922
1143
2439

229

551

Body
16,0
8,0
14,5
13,0
10,0
11,0
10,5
13,5
4,0
8,5
8,5
10,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
8,0
9,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
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Jméno

Dvorsky Petr

Machalicek Miroslav

Sev¢ik Daniel
Dittmer JiFi
Jasek Jindfich
Handk Ondrej
Babis Ales
Togel Jan

Kuba Frantisek
Kaplan Miroslav
Dvorska Jana
Gerza Vit

Skrob Jaromir
Roletzka Eva
Coufal Stanislav
Spurny Jifi
Sokol Vladimir
Henklova Danuse
Hrachovina Petr

Rozkopal Vojtéch

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Oderské banda
Mateos
Oderska banda
Alfa Team

Sen

Kfelov

Sen

Mateos

Sen

Sen

Oderska banda
MGC Olomouc
Mateos

MGC Olomouc
Krelov

Krelov

Alfa Team
MGC Olomouc
Alfa Team
Oderska banda
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Prlimeér
173,60
164,40
160,25
159,40
157,60
156,80
154,67
153,60
153,00
150,67
149,75
147,80
140,20
134,00
132,60
130,40
130,40
125,00
116,80
114,50
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P Skére
3 868
1 822
2 641
1 797
1 788
2 784
1 464
2 768
2 612
1 452
3 599
3 739
3 701
3 670
3 663
2 652
3 652
2 625
5 584
2 229

Body
2,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
0,0



ll

AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

3. liga Olomouc, 2017 - zapasy

MGC Olomo! 1,0 368 : 415 4,0 Oderska banda Krelov 50 489 : 419 0,0 Mateos

Gerza Vit 145 167 1,0  Sevtik Daniel Spurny Jifi 1,0 151 127 Machali¢ek Miroslav
Henklovéa Danuse +8 1,0 130 108 Rozkopal Vojtéch Hanak Ondrej 1,0 182 142 Skrob Jaromir
Roletzka Eva +8 93 140 1,0  Dvorsky Petr Coufal Stanislav 1,0 156 150 Togel Jan

Alfa Team 1,0 407 : 483 4,0 Sen Oderska banda 3,0 540 : 490 2,0 Sen

Sokol Vladimir 139 166 1,0  Kaplan Miroslav Seveik Daniel 157 158 1,0  Kaplan Miroslav
Hrachovina Petr 111 170 1,0  Jasek Jindfich Dvorska Jana +8 169 182 1,0  Jasek Jindrich
Dittmer Jifi 1,0 157 147 Kuba Frantisek Dvorsky Petr 1,0 214 150 Kuba Frantisek
Alfa Team 3,0 405 : 387 2,0 Krelov MGC Olomouc 3,0 470 : 453 2,0 Mateos

Sokol Vladimir 109 115 1,0  Spurny Jifi Henklovéa Danuse +8 125 162 1,0  Machali¢cek Miroslav
Hrachovina Petr 142 161 1,0  Hanak Ondrej Roletzkd Eva +8 1,0 209 136 Skrob Jaromir
Dittmer Jif{ 1,0 154 111 Coufal Stanislav Gerza Vit 136 155 1,0  Togel Jan

Krelov 1,0 389 : 378 4,0 MGC Olomouc Mateos 3,0 452 : 441 2,0 Sen

Spurny Jifi 1,0 147 113 Roletzkd Eva +8 Machali¢ek Miroslav 1,0 204 128 Kaplan Miroslav
Hanék Ondrej 121 141 1,0  Gerza Vit Skrob Jaromir 116 154 1,0  Jasek Jindfich
Coufal Stanislav 121 124 1,0  Henklové Danuse +8 Togel Jan 132 159 1,0  Babis Ales
Oderska banda 1,0 462 : 503 4,0 AlfaTeam Alfa Team 0,0 347 : 439 5,0 Mateos
Rozkopal Vojtéch 121 148 1,0  Sokol Vladimir Sokol Vladimir 114 160 1,0  Machali¢ek Miroslav
Dvorska Jana +8 1,0 135 133 Hrachovina Petr Hrachovina Petr 92 126 1,0  Skrob Jaromir
Dvorsky Petr 206 222 1,0  Dittmer Jiff Dittmer Jif{ 141 153 1,0  Togel Jan

Krelov 2,0 446 : 477 3,0 Oderska banda Sen 1,0 415 : 486 4,0 MGC Olomouc
Spurny Jiri 130 178 1,0  Sevtik Daniel Babis Ales 129 195 1,0  Gerza Vit

Hanék Ondrej 1,0 172 157 Dvorské Jana +8 Jadek Jindfich 140 156 1,0  Henklové Danude +8
Coufal Stanislav 1,0 144 142 Dvorsky Petr Kuba Frantisek 1,0 146 135 Roletzka Eva +8
Sen 50 487 : 388 0,0 Krelov MGC Olomouc 1,0 332 : 371 4,0 AlfaTeam
Babis Ales 1,0 176 109 Spurny Jiri Henklovéa Danuse +8 90 142 1,0  Sokol Vladimir
Kuba Frantisek 1,0 169 148 Hanék Ondrej Roletzkd Eva +8 1,0 120 106 Hrachovina Petr
Jasek Jindfich 1,0 142 131 Coufal Stanislav Gerza Vit 122 123 1,0  Dittmer Jifi
Mateos 5,0 528 : 443 0,0 Oderska banda

Machalicek Miroslav 1,0 169 139 Sevéik Daniel

Skrob Jaromir 1,0 181 138 Dvorska Jana +8

Togel Jan 1,0 178 166 Dvorsky Petr




